

Thank you for your gift of securities/stock to It's The Journey, Inc.

It is the Donor's responsibility to initiate the transfer with their Broker

Name & Type of Securities	Number of Shares	Date of Transfer	
Donor's Full Name	Broker's Name		
Donor's Street Address	Broker's Company		
Donor's City/State/Zip	Broker's Phone Number		
Donor's Phone Number	Donor's Email Address		

It's The Journey, Inc broker contact information is:

Raymond James 3414 Peachtree Road, Suite 900 Atlanta, GA, 30326

It's The Journey, Inc. account number with Raymond James is: 396ML710

For electronic transfers, our Depository Trust Company (DTC) number is: 0725

Receiving Firm Account Type/Registration: Non-Profit Corporation

It's The Journey, Inc. tax identification number (FEIN) is: 47-0897591

Send your competed form to Raymond James, 3414 Peachtree Road, Suite 900, Atlanta, GA, 30326. You may also email the form to Jennifer Thigpen at <u>Jennifer.thigpen@alexbrown.com</u> or fax to 404-418-7053.

Please contact Jennifer Thigpen with Raymond James via email at <u>Jennifer.thigpen@alexbrown.com</u> or by phone at 404-266-5005 is you have any questions.

If you choose to, you can also send a copy to It's The Journey, Inc. ATTN: Linda Shein, 40 Technology Parkway South, Suite 200, Peachtree Corners, GA 30092, or emailed to lshein@2daywalk.org



Thank you for your gift of securities/stock to It's The Journey, Inc.

It is the Donor's responsibility to initiate the transfer with their Broker

After Raymond James receives this form and confirms the securities/stocks donation, and, It's The Journey confirms they have received the funds, an official acknowledgement letter will be sent to the donor. This letter will indicate the number and type of shares received and date the stock was converted into a gift (day when record ownership of stock was transferred to It's The Journey, Inc.)

Securities/Stock Donation Distribution: Please fill out the information needed below:

Is your gift made in Honor of someone? (Please enter their name):			
Is your gift made In Memory of someone? (Please enter their name):			
Is this donation for a specific 2-Day Walk Participant?			
If so, Name of 2-Day Participant or Team :			
Is this a general donation to It's The Journey, Inc.?			

If you would like It's The Journey, Inc to send an acknowledgement to the person(s) above to notify them of your gift, please provide the following information for each person (please attach additional sheets as needed):

Name	Telephone		Email Address
Address	City	State	Zip

REMINDER: It is the Donor's responsibility to initiate the transfer with their Broker

Thank you for your support!

It's the Journey, Inc. is a tax-exempt organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue code and is qualified for charitable contribution deductions.